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Fire Station #3

Equipment Replacement Loan (#701)

20 pymts $54,378

3%

Interest Rate Interest

Principal & 

Interest O/S Principal Principal Interest

Payment Date

6/1/2015 $809,000

6/1/2016 $24,270 $54,378 778,892             $30,108 $24,270

6/1/2017 23,367                    54,378             747,882             31,011        23,367           

6/1/2018 22,436                    54,378             715,941             31,941        22,436           

6/1/2019 21,478                    54,378             683,041             32,899        21,478           

6/1/2020 20,491                    54,378             649,155             33,886        20,491           

6/1/2021 19,475                    54,378             614,252             34,903        19,475           

6/1/2022 18,428                    54,378             578,302             35,950        18,428           

6/1/2023 17,349                    54,378             541,274             37,028        17,349           

6/1/2024 16,238                    54,378             503,135             38,139        16,238           

6/1/2025 15,094                    54,378             463,851             39,283        15,094           

6/1/2026 13,916                    54,378             423,389             40,462        13,916           

6/1/2027 12,702                    54,378             381,713             41,676        12,702           

6/1/2028 11,451                    54,378             338,787             42,926        11,451           

6/1/2029 10,164                    54,378             294,573             44,214        10,164           

6/1/2030 8,837                       54,378             249,033             45,540        8,837              

6/1/2031 7,471                       54,378             202,127             46,907        7,471              

6/1/2032 6,064                       54,378             153,813             48,314        6,064              

6/1/2033 4,614                       54,378             104,050             49,763        4,614              

6/1/2034 3,121                       54,378             52,794               51,256        3,121              

6/1/2035 1,584                       54,378             0                         52,794        1,584              

809,000      278,550         


